ExelTech Engineering Sdn Bhd
壹鼎環保设備有限公司
NO.15, JALAN PJU 10/10E, DAMANSARA DAMAI, 47830 PETALING JAYA, SELANGOR, MALAYSIA
Tel: +603 - 6140 5871 / +6017 - 523 0008
Fax : +603 - 6140 5871
Email: exeltech.eng@gmail.com
Company Introduction
NO.15, JALAN PJU 10/10E, DAMANSARA DAMAI, 47830 PETALING JAYA, SELANGOR, MALAYSIA

Surface loading rate is varied for different application, which it is based on treated water characteristic
(0.5-0.7 best for biological sludge, 0.7-1.0 best for chemical treatment sludge)
17
 NO.15, JALAN PJU 10/10E, DAMANSARA DAMAI, 47830 PETALING JAYA, SELANGOR, MALAYSIA
Tel: +603 - 6140 5871 / +6017 - 523 0008     Fax: +603 - 6140 5871
Email: exeltech.eng@gmail.com
ExelTech Engineering Sdn Bhd
(1138600A)
Model
Diameter,
MM
Circulation
Flow, CMH
Air Supply,
CMH
JET-25 Ø 25 10.5-18.5 9-27
JET-40 Ø 40 27-45 22-67
JET-50 Ø 50 54-90 45-135
JET-65 Ø 65 72-120 60-180
JET-75 Ø 75 95-159 80-238
 Oil field processing
 Refineries and Petrochemical plants
 Vegetable oil, tall oil and coke processing
 Paper mill white water

 Solid fuel, waste factory
 Food and beverages industry
 Agriculture’s manure
 Specification subject to change without notice due to technical modifications
19
 NO.15, JALAN PJU 10/10E, DAMANSARA DAMAI, 47830 PETALING JAYA, SELANGOR, MALAYSIA
Tel: +603 - 6140 5871 / +6017 - 523 0008     Fax: +603 - 6140 5871
Email: exeltech.eng@gmail.com
ExelTech Engineering Sdn Bhd
(1138600A)
Model
Capacity,
CMH
Diameter,
MM
SBR-80 18 80A
SBR-100 34 100A
SBR-125 58 125
SBR-150 83 150
SBR-200 135 200
SBR-250 230 250
SBR-300 330 300
SBR-350 460 350
SBR-400 600 400
SBR-450 765 450
 Oil field processing
 Refineries and Petrochemical plants
 Vegetable oil, tall oil and coke processing
 Paper mill white water

20
 NO.15, JALAN PJU 10/10E, DAMANSARA DAMAI, 47830 PETALING JAYA, SELANGOR, MALAYSIA
Tel: +603 - 6140 5871 / +6017 - 523 0008     Fax: +603 - 6140 5871
Email: exeltech.eng@gmail.com
ExelTech Engineering Sdn Bhd
(1138600A)
Model
Dimension
Dmm*Hmm
Area, mm*mm
Capacity,
CMH
Weight,(T)
Filter Area,
m2
QCF-20 1400Ø * 4910H 1900 * 4000 20 20 1.54
QCF-40 1800Ø * 4910H 2300 * 4700 40 32 2.55
QCF-60 2240Ø * 4910H 2750 * 5600 60 46 3.94
QCF-80 2460Ø * 4910H 3080 * 6200 80 58 4.75
QCF-100 2900Ø * 5180H 3680 * 7200 100 88 6.6
QCF-150 3400Ø * 5180H 4010 * 8000 150 118 9.1
QCF-200 3900Ø * 5180H 5000 * 9600 200 150 12
 Oil field processing
 Refineries and Petrochemical plants
 Vegetable oil, tall oil and coke processing
 Paper mill white water